Organisations helped during 2020/2021

Teulada/Moraira Altzheimer Association
Caritas

Emaus El Vergel

Benitatxell Social Services
Franciscan Hospice Gandia
Lions International Appeal
Primary School Benitatxell
Lions International Appeal
Protection Civil Benitatxell
Protection Civil Teulada/Moraira
Raquel Paya Javea

Laundry & Door
Emergency funding
Xmas & Eater vouchers
Food vouchers

Kitchen equipment
Glasses recycling
Handwriting competition
Lebanon disaster

Self inflating Shelter Tent
Ambulance accessories
Industrial Laundry machines

905.60
2000.00
2400.00
4000.00

918.90

160.00

420.00
1000.00
4390.85

10000.00
2087.90



